Calendar for Conejo Valley Chapter Sept.-Dec.2020

Thursday, September 3™
Monday, September 7
Monday, September 14"
September 19™-20"
September 28"
Thursday, October 1*
October 3"-9"

October 11™
Wednesday, October 14"
Saturday, October 31%
October 31*

Sunday, November 1st
Tuesday, November 3"

Thursday, November 5™

Wednesday, November 11"

TBA

November 26"
Thursday, December 3™
TBA

December 10"-18™
Friday, December

Thursday, December 31st

Board Meeting***
Labor Day

Major Event

Rosh Hashana

Yom Kippur

Board Meeting***
Sukkot

Simchat Torah

League of Women Voters***
Halloween
Re-Registration Ends
Daylight Savings Ends
Presidential Election Day
Board Meeting***
Veterans Day

Major Events
Thanksgiving

Board Meeting***
Holiday Party***
Chanukah

Christmas

New Year’s Eve






